MR2349-1356

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Pirase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below 1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) TED JU Internal Address: Oncovering party(les)/Execution Date(s): Name: LOTES CO., LTD. Execution Date(s): Marger Street Address: No. 15, Wu Shun St, An-Lo Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? via [] via [] No. Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? via [] No. Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment City: Keelung City. Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip: Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes [] Name (s) & address(es) attached? Yes [] Application No.(s) Internal Address: No. (s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/477, 495 Street Address: Asse Elloott Center Drive. Street Address: Asse Elloott Center Drive. Street Card Last 4 Numbers Subte 101 City: Elleot City Street Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date State: MD Zip: 21943 Dieposit	лт РТО-1595 (Rev. 09/04) MB_No. 0551-0027 (өхө. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below 1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) TED JU Internal Address:	RECORDATION FORM	
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) TED JU Name: LOTES CO., LTD. Internal Address: Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [Ves] No Street Address: S. Nature of conveying party(les) attached? [Ves] No Dist. J. Nature of conveying party(les) attached? [Ves] Dist. Q Assignment [Dist. Government Interest Assignment City: Keelung City. Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country: Talwan, R.O.C. Zip: Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [Ves] Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [Ves] 4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic B. Patent Application No.(s) [Internal Address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mortor J. Rosenberg, Kigin & Lee [Internal Address: Address: Billoot Center Drive,		
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) TED JU Name: LOTES CO., LTD. TED JU Internal Address: Execution Date(s) @28/2006 Street Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes Z Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Z Government Interest Assignment City: Keelung City Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country: Talwan, R.O.C. Zip: Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Zip: A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic B. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 111/477, 495 Additional numbers attached? Yes Z Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esg. Total number of applications and patents Internal Address: address: 60 whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed: None required (government interest not affecti Card Last 4 Numbers Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esg. <td>To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please</td> <td>e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.</td>	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
TED JU Name: LOTES CO., LTD. Internal Address: Internal Address: Additional neme(s) of conveying partylies) stached? Yes Z No Street Address: No. 15, Wu Shlun St., An-Lo Additional neme(s) of conveying partylies) stached? Yes Z No Dist Dist Z Assignment City: Keelung City Government Interest Assignment City: Keelung City Q Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Other Additional numbers attached? Q No State: Concerning document should be mailed: No.(s) 11/477,495 Internal Address: Rogenberg, Klain & Lee Internal Address: adse Eiltoot Center Drive, State: Street Address: 3456 Eiltoot Center Drive, State: Mo Zity: Eiltoot City Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410:461:3057 Authorized User Name Fax Number: 410:461:3057 Expiration Date Fax Number: 410:461:3057 Date Famail Address: rederigatiwe com 7/10/2006		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Execution Date(s) 6/28/2006 Additional name(s) of conveying party(iea) attached? No Street Address: No. 15, Wu Shlun St. An-Lo Additional name(s) of conveying party(iea) attached? Yes Assignment Dist Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment State: Dist City: Keelung City Government Interest Assignment Change of Name Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? At Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic A. Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/477,495 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: And address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Monton J. Rosenberg, Kien & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Address: Address: Begenberg, Kien & Lee None required (government interest not affect) State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-461:3067 Expiration Date Email Address: M@ ridgataw.com Deposit Account Number 18:2011 Authorized User Name 7/10/2006		Name: LOTES CO., LTD
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) sittsched? Yes 2 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Dist. Y Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Security Agreement Change of Name Security Agreement Change of Name Security Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes [A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/477,495 C. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq. C. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Kigh & Lee None required (government interest not affect) Street Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address Additional numbers State: MD Zip: 21048 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Authorized User Name Authorized User Name Email Address: rkl@ridpataw.com 7/10/2006		Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance: Just. [7] Assignment Merger [9] Assignment Change of Name [9] Government Interest Assignment State: [9] Other	Execution Date(s) 6/28/2006	Street Address: <u>No. 15, Wu Shlun St., An-Lo</u>
Y Assignment Merger City: Keelung City. Security Agreement Change of Name State: Government Interest Assignment Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip: Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes [Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic B. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/477,495 6. Total number of applications and patents Name: Monton J. Rosenberg, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee Authorized to be charged by credit card Y authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee None required (government interest not affecti Street Address: 3456 Ellcott Center Drive, Site 101 City: Ellcott City 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Authorized User Name Email Address: Additadaw com 7/10/2006 <td></td> <td><u>Dist</u></td>		<u>Dist</u>
Government Interest Assignment Country: Talwan, R.O.C. Zip: Government Interest Assignment Country: Talwan, R.O.C. Zip: Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applic B. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/477,495 Government is being filed together with a new applic S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: None Name:Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: Rosenberg, Kieln & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Government interest not affecti Suite 101 Site 101 Site 200 Zip: 21049 City: Ellicott City Site: ND Zip: 21049 Phone Number: 410-461:3067 Expiration Date Expiration Date Fax Number: 410-461:3067 Deposit Account Numbers 18: 2011 Authorized User Name 7/10/2006 9. Signature 7/10/2006	—	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Countryanvail, hote.	Security Agreement Change of Name	State:
Other		Country: <u>Talwan, R.O.C.</u> Zip:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/477,495 Additional numbers attached? Yes S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Morion J. Rosenberg, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00 Internal Address: Authorized to be charged by credit card Value 101 Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun Street Address: 3456 Elilcott Center Drive, Suite 101 Zip: 21043 City: Elilcott City State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-461-3067 b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-2011</u> Authorized User Name 7/10/2006 9. Signature: 7/10/2006	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
A. Patern Application 10:(0) 11/477,495 Additional numbers attached? Yes S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name:Morion J. Rosenberg, Esq. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: Rosenberg, Kieln & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Kieln & Lee Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: 3456 Ellicott Center Drive, B. Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 3456 Ellicott Center Drive, None required (government interest not affection) State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18:2011 Authorized User Name 7/10/2006 9. Signature: 7/10/2006	4. Application or patent number(s):	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name:Morion J. Rosenberg, Esq. 1	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(S)
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name:Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Street Address: 3458 Elilcott Center Drive, 9. Signature: Street Address: 3458 Elilcott Center Drive, 9. Signature: Authorized to be charged by credit card 9. Signature:	11/477,495	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name:Morion J. Rosenberg, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Kieln & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Kieln & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Street Address: 3458 Eillcott Center Drive, 9. Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: 3458 Eillcott Center Drive, 9. Signature: Street MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Fax Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Authorized User Name Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com 7/10/2006		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name:Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Abse Ellicott Center Drive, 9. Signature: Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, 9. Signature: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Authorized User Name 7/10/2006	Additional numbers a	ttached?
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee Authorized to be charged by credit card Mathematical Address:	5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
Internal Address: Recenberg, Klein & Lee Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Authorized to be charged to deposit account Suite 101 Enclosed City: Ellicott City None required (government interest not affection State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number _18-2011 Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Authorized User Name		7 Total fee (37 CER 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
International relation of the second seco	-	
Street Address: <u>3456 Eillcott Center Drive,</u> Enclosed <u>Suite 101</u> None required (government interest not affecti City: <u>Eillcott City</u> 8. Payment Information State: <u>MD</u> Zip: <u>21043</u> Phone Number: <u>410-465-6678</u> b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-2011</u> Fax Number: <u>410-461-3067</u> Authorized User Name Email Address: <u>rkl@rklpatlaw.com</u> 7/10/2006	Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	
Street Address: <u>3456 Ellicott Celler Dive,</u> Suite 101 City: <u>Ellicott City</u> State: <u>MD</u> Zip: <u>21043</u> Phone Number: <u>410-465-6678</u> Fax Number: <u>410-461-3067</u> Email Address: <u>rkl@rklpatlaw.com</u> 9. Signature:		
Suite 101 8. Payment Information City: Ellicott City a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Authorized User Name Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com 7/10/2006	Street Address: 3456 Ellicott Center Drive,	
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com 9. Signature: 7/10/2006	Suite 101	
State: MD Zip: 21043 Phone Number: 410-465-6678 Expiration Date Fax Number: 410-461-3067 b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011 Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com Authorized User Name 9. Signature: 7/10/2006	City: Ellicott City	
Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Authorized User Name Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com 7/10/2006 9. Signature: 7/10/2006	7'	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Fax Number: 410-461-3067 Authorized User Name Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com 7/10/2006 9. Signature: 7/10/2006	Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-2011</u>
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com Signature 7/10/2006 7/10/2006	Fax Number:_410-461-3067	
9. Signature: 7/10/2006		
		7/10/2006
	Signature	Date
Morton J. Rosenberg Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing Sheet, attachments, and documents. Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:	Name of Person Signing	

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450



-

PATENT REEL: 017907 FRAME: 0870

JUL-10-2006 13:37

ASSIGNMENT DEED	
ASSIGNMENT DEED This Assignment agreement is epplicable to an Invention entitled (invention	
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: a Patent Application for this Invention, executed by the ASSIGN(U.S. Patent Application Serial No. <u>11/477,495</u> U.S. Patent No. <u>11/477,495</u> The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	filed 6/30/2006
neck one) Fateric Application Serial No. <u>11/477,495</u>	
□ U.S. Patent No	Renen
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	`
heck one) U.S. Patent rights only worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assignee shall have the	e right to claim the benefit of the filling date of
worldwide Patent rights, in this case, the Assigned shore	-
any U.S. Patent Application teentined decide (or ere):	
The ASSIGNOR(e) referred to in this agreement is (or ere):	
The ASSIGNOR(s) releases to the second secon	N <u>, R.O.C</u>
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or allo), ull name of sole or first inventor) <u>TED JU (FAMILY NAME; JU)</u> (ddress) <u>NO. 15, WU SHIUN ST, AN-LO DIST, KEELUNG CITY, TAIWAN</u>	
Ull name of second joint inventor, if any)	
Ull name of second joint inventor, if any)	
Full name of third joint Inventor, if any)	
Euli name of third joint inventor, if any)	
Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any)	
Address)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: Name of Assignee) <u>LOTES CO., LTD.</u> (Address of Assignee) <u>NO. 15, WU SHIUN ST., AN-LO DIST., KEELUNG C</u>	ITY TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Address of Assignee) NO. 15, WU SHIUN ST., AN-LO DIST., KEELONO O	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to In this agreement la:	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement of	
(Name of Assignee)(Address of Assignee)	
The First ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one) 🔲 an individual	
a partnership TAIVAN, R.O.C.	
a Corporation of (State of Court	ntry)
The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) 🔲 an individual	·
(04110 0	nnary)
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$ 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNED The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$ 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNED	E, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$ 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEt which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASS which is acknowledged, have and exclusive right to the Invention;	GNEE; their successors and assigns:
the section and to the entitle light live and the	earlier foreign applications for this invention.
A LINE Datent AppliCations assigned under and a second	A CONTRAL OF THE ASSIGNED (8) OF ALL BUDGE IN MOTOR AND A
As to all 0.5. Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the As Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue and enjoyment of said ASSIGNE entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNE	EE(s), their successors and assigns.
entire right, title and interest, for the construction to said ASSIGNE	E(s), of their representatives, any revisional continuation.
Further, the Assistantian and testify in any legal proceedings	, sign all lawlul papers, exceeds on any and all lietters Pater
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting seld invention, and reiseue applications, execute all nece	ssary assignment papers to cause any and an entropy assignment papers to cause any and said ASSIGNEE(s),
substitute, renewal, recammendation and renerally do a	verything necessary of decidence in the
to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generary to their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said	ä invention.
their successors and eesigns, to optimit and	
TED JU	JUNE 28, 2006
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	
	(Date)
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	
	(5-1-1-)
(Signature of third Inventor, If any)	(Dete)
/Signature of third Inventor, it any)	
(Signature of plane difference)	

RECORDED: 07/10/2006

PATENT REEL: 017907 FRAME: 0871-02